Area
(Sq. Mtr.)
Area (Marla)
1Marla
=25.293Sq. Mtr.
Qty. plots
Connected Load/Unit
(KW) as per DHBVN

1 F.P-1L 1 to 12 1 11 12 Nos. 72 kW 28.8 kW
2 F.P-2 12A to 24 1 4 7 12 Nos. 82 kW 32.8 kW
3 F.P-3L 25 to 38 14 14 Nos. 112 kW 44.8 kW
4 F.P-4 43 to 56 14 14 Nos. 112 kW 44.8 kW
5 F.P-5L 57 to70 14 14 Nos. 112 kW 44.8 kW
6 F.P-6 71 to 84 14 14 Nos. 112 kW 44.8 kW
7 M.P-7L
85 to 91, 101
to 104
1 4 6 11 Nos. 88 kW 35.2 kW
8 M.P-8
39 to 42, 92 to
100
1 3 9 13 Nos. 104 kW 41.6 kW
9 M.P-9L 105 to 119 15 15 Nos. 120 kW 48.0 kW
10 M.P-14 120 to 134 1 14 15 Nos. 120 kW 48.0 kW
11 M.P-10L 135 to 146 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
12 M.P-11 159 to 170 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
13 M.P-12L 171 to 182 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
14 M.P-13 195 to 206 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
15 M.P-15L 207 to 218 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
16 M.P-16 231 to 242 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
17 M.P-17L 147 to 158 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
18 M.P-18 183 to 194 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW
19 M.P-19L 252 to 260 1 8 9 Nos. 72 kW 28.8 kW
20 M.P-20 243 to 251 1 8 9 Nos. 72 kW 28.8 kW
21 M.P-21 219 to 230 12 12 Nos. 96 kW 38.4 kW 38.4 kW 66.816
1 1 4 2 1 48 17 9 16 1 36 29 76 1 18 260 Nos.
100.224
Total kW
133.632